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PARK ALL-MOUNTAIN PORWDER 5-6

HYBRID

ROCKER CAMBER ROCKER

S(Ii)E TIP WIDTH  TAID WIDTH WAIST(mX)VIDTH EFFECT(IrymI)E EDGE RER)IUS STﬁI:)CE
142 : : 238 1096 0./ 540
145 : : 240 1120 0.8 560
148 : : 244 1140 1.3 560
151 : : 246 1160 1.5 580

154 : : 248 1180 1.6 580
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PARK TWIN |
This ability to load and snap from the core
opens the door to incredible versatility for tricks - , ,
and turns with the Park Twin. The hybrid shape makes a snowboard more lively
* High quality poplar core keeps its shape well
DDP and gives a lively feeling
Slightly stiffer flex 1s quite responsive and forgiving e x
R * Strong full wrap edges
ABS sidewall / Sanwich Construction e )
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AUSTRIAN EXTRUDED BASE STRONG FIBERGLASS
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ALL MOUNTAIN TWIN

SUITED FOR

o o -

|0 1
PARK ALL-MOUNTAIN PORWDER 5-6

HYBRID

| L ]
ROCKER CAMBER ROCKER

%E TIP mDTH TAID(XY)IDTH WAIST(mr\nI}IIDTH EFFECT(IrymI)E EDGE RE!?“)IUS STﬁ\nﬂ)CE
148  186.6 236.6 246 1110 0.4 566
152 239.8 239.8 241 1155 0.8 566
155 291.9 291.9 249 1171.8 6.9 566

157 2938 293.8 250 1190 1.1 566




ALL-Mountain snowboards are a hybrid of free-

— :
style and freeride snowboards, let riders perform _
well in all areas. N -
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FREESTYLE TWIN
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SUITED FOR
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10 8 5
PARK ALL-MOUNTAIN PORWDER 5-6

HYBRID

ROCKER CAMBER ROCKER

TIP WIDTH TAID WIDTH WAIST WIDTH  EFFECTIVE EDGE  REDIUS STANCE
() () (nm) () (m ()
295.1 295.1 248 1114 X 584
291.1 291.1 249 1140 0.5 584

298.1 298.1 249.5 1162 0.5 584
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Freestyle snowboards are intended for tricks, 5

| | &~
jumps nand rails. ' =

ABS sidewall / Sanwich Construction

ks D
S N } '{'\ il
TS RHa
.,La‘_l.l“':!'i%ﬁl“ A —— =
I ;—_‘:.*.1'__‘!‘;1_1 BN :
L '}I' J\rrrhﬂ lll? -.,‘?- ) \
(= I
ST il b
Lo ki |
o

VLSIA

VISTA




N uistad

UNIORTWIN

SUITED FOR
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0 3
PARK ALL-MOUNTAIN PORWDER

HYBRID

ROCKER CAMBER ROCKER

SILE TIP WIDTH  TAID WIDTH  WAIST WIDTH ~ EFFECTIVE EDGE  REDIUS STANCE

(cm)

80
90

95

(mm)

195
205
213
211

230.5

235.5

24)

263
260.5
269

(mm)

195
205
213
211

230.5

235.5

24)

263
260.5
269

(mm)

1719
186
192
200
208

211

214.5

230
235
235

(mm)

565
055
105
121

130

180

850

950
1000
1017

(m
4.8

5.3
5.0
5.9
0.

0.4

0.5

0.8

(mm)

320
340
350
350
360

310

310

410
410
420
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o The hybrid shape makes a snowboard more lively
o Slightly stiffer flex i1s quite responsive and for-
DDP ¢ giving
Strong full wrap edges e ° o high quality poplar core keeps its
shape well and gives a lively feeling.
Cap Construction

top foil

fiber

woodcore »
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STEEL EDGE AUSTRIAN EXTRUDED BASE STRONG FIBERGLASS EXCELLENT POPLAR CORE
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ARRIVING WITH SAFETY FOREVER
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Size range Weight Description Certificate
(cm)
350g JR(48-52) In-molding construction EN1077:2007 Class B
350g JR(52-56) Passive- Channel ventilation ASTM F2040
350g S(51-55) 3D adjutstable fitting system
400g M(56-59) Washable full-warp liner system
450g L(60-61)

Size range Weight Description Certificate
(cm)
350¢g S(51-55) Hard shell construction EN1077:2007 Class B
400g M(56-59) Passive- Channel ventilation ASTM F2040
450¢g L(60-61) Convertible full -warp liner EN1078
Magna -snap goggle clip CPSC 16 CFR 1203

3D adjutstable fitting system



Size range Weight Description Certificate

(cm) non visor with visor
S(51-55) 350g/ 450g In-molding construction EN1077:2007 Class B
M(56-59) 350g/ 450g With visor and non visor both version ASTM F2040
L(59-62) 400g/500g 360 BOA fit system EN174

Washable full-warp liner system

Size range Weight Description Certificate

(cm)
S(53-56) 350g In-molding construction EN1077:2007 Class B
M(56-59) 400g 3D adjutstable fitting system ASTM F2040
L(59-62) 400g Elastic goggle retainer

Washable full-warp liner system
Passive- Channel ventilation



Size range Weight Description Certificate

(cm) non visor with visor
S(53-56) 500g/ 550g Hybrid construciton EN1077:2007 Class B
M(56-59) 500g/ 600g 360 BOA fit system ASTM F2040
L(59-62) 600g/ 650g Washable full-warp liner system  EN174

Elastic goggle retainer
Active matrix ventilation
With visor and non visor both version

Size range Weight Description Certificate

(cm)
S(53-56) 350g In-molding construction EN1077:2007 Class B
M(56-59) 400g 3D adjutstable fitting system ASTM F2040
L(59-62) 4509 Washable full-warp liner system

Elastic goggle retainer
Hearing structure



Size range Weight Description Certificate

(cm)
S(53-56) 4509 Hard shell construction ENT1077:2007 Class B
M(56-59) 550¢g In-Molding bottom shell ASTM F2040
L(59-62) 600g 3D adjutstable fitting system

Washable full-warp liner system
Elastic goggle holder
Hearing structure

Size range Weight Description Certificate

(cm)
S(53-56) 400g Hybrid construction EN1077:2007 Class B
M(56-59) 500g In-Molding Middle pc shell bottom shell ~ASTM F2040
L(59-62) 550g Active matrix ventilation

3D adjutstable fitting system
Washable full-warp liner system
Elastic goggle holder

Hearing structure



Size range Weight Description Certificate

(cm)
S(53-56) 400g In-molding construction EN1077:2007 Class B
M(56-59) 4509 Active matrix ventilation ASTM F2040
L(59-62) 500g 3D adjutstable fitting system
Washable full-warp liner system
Elastic goggle retainer
ITW buckle
Hearing structure
Size range Weight Description Certificate
(cm)
XS(53-54) 500g 3K Carbon shell ENT1077 Class A
S(55-56) 500g EPS/EPP hybrid structure ASTM F2040
M(56-57) 5509 Bottom micro pc shell FIS
L(58-59) 550g Washable full-warp liner system
XL(59-60) 600g Osfar magnet buckle
XXL(61-62) 600g Hearing structure

Injecttion chingurard
FIS standard
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GOGGLES

'SIZE

adult

'LENS
cylindrical-base 5.5 C

'INTERCHANGEABLE SYSTEM

traditional hooks on the outer lens

"MATERIALS

TPU thermoplastic poliurethane frame
PC policarbonate outer lens
CA/CP cellulose acetate | propionate inner lens



VS213

VS213

Lens: BLUE MIRROR
Conditions: 4P
VISTA-VS2 | 3-WTE
Price:$15

VS213

Lens: GOLD MIRROR
Conditions:
VISTA-VS2 | 3-YOW
Price:$15

Lens: SILVER MIRROR
Conditions: {p
VISTA-VS2 | 3-GRY
Price:$15

VS213

Lens: SILVER MIRROR
Conditions: A
VISTA-VS2 | 3-BLK
Price:$15

VS213

Lens: RED MIRROR
Conditions: {p
VISTA-VS2 | 3-RED
Price:$15

VS213

Lens: BLUE MIRROR
Conditions: AP
VISTA-VS2 | 3-LUL
Price:$15
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i Zf 7/_[, SNOW
GOGGLES

SIZE
JR

LENS
cylindrical-base 5.5 C

MAIN TECHNICAL FEATURES

OTG over-the-glasses frame cuts

MATERIALS

TPU thermoplastic poliurethane frame
PC policarbonate outer lens
CA/CP cellulose acetate | propionate inner lens
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VS24 1 A4 VS24 | A4
Lens: GOLD MIRROR Lens: BLUE MIRROR

Conditions: {p Conditions: (P

VISTA-VS24 |-YOW VISTA-VS2 | 3-WTE

Price:$10 Price:$10

VS24 1 A4 VS24 | A4
Lens: RED MIRROR Lens: BLUE MIRROR

Conditions: (P Conditions: (P

VISTA-VS24 |-RED VISTA-VS24 | -LUL

Price:$15 Price:$10

VS241 vV VS24 | A4
Lens: SILVER MIRROR Lens: RED MIRROR

Conditions: Ap Conditions: Ap

VISTA-VS24 |-GRY VISTA-VS24 | -BLK

Price:$10 Price:$10
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@ SNOW
GOGGLES

SIZE

adult

LENS

spherical lens

ASIAN FIT

It can be shaped sponge, in line with Europe,Asia face

CHANGE ACC

Replaceable multiple color acc

FRAME LESS

Farmeless design, large field of vision

ABOUT HELMAT

Match most helmets



VS314

VS314

Lens: BLUE MIRROR
Conditions: (B
VISTA-VS3 14-LUL
Price:$17

Lens: BLUE MIRROR
Conditions: (B
VISTA-VS3 14-LUL
Price:$17

VS314

Lens: SILVER MIRROR
Conditions: (B
VISTA-VS3 | 4-BLK
Price:$17

VS314

Lens: GREEN MIRROR
Conditions: (B
VISTA-VS3 | 4-WTE
Price:$17

VS314

Lens: SILVER MIRROR
Conditions: (P
VISTA-VS3 1 4-GRY
Price:$17

VS314

Lens: RED MIRROR
Conditions: A
VISTA-VS3 1 4-RED
Price:$17
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ZHEJIANG VISTA SPORTS GOODS CO.,LTD
ADD:East haitian Road,Southeast Industry Area,Songmen Town,Wenling City,China
FAX:+86-0576-86650717

WEB:www.vistahelmets.com

Bonnie Lin

MP:+86-182 5765 8266

E-mail:Bonnie@vistaoptics.cn






